

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.3980 OF 2011
IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 466 OF 2011

ALLAUDDIN @ MIR @ MALIK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARCOTICES CONTROL BUREAU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 08/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pawan Kumar Bahl, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mohd. Mannan, Adv.
For Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Mannan, counsel appearing for the
respondent prays and is granted time of two weeks
for filing counter affidavit.

As prayed, adjourned for two weeks.