

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO. 3980/2011 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 466 OF 2011

ALLAUDDIN @ MIR @ MALIK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARCOTICES CONTROL BUREAU

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for bail)
(With Office Report)

Date: 21/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pawan Kumar Bahl,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhash Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Having regard to the age of the petitioner, I am satisfied that the appellant may be enlarged on bail on his furnishing a personal bond in the sum of Rs.50,000/- and two sureties of like amount to the satisfaction of the Trial Court.

Order accordingly.

(V.K. Tiwari)
P.A.

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master