

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).466/2011

ALLAUDDIN @ MIR @ MALIK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARCOTICES CONTROL BUREAU

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Yashank Adhyaru, Sr.Adv.
Mr.T.C.Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Manish Vashishtha, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is stated to have passed away.

Let fresh notice be issued to the appellant for making an alternative arrangement, returnable after four weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav
Date: 2015.12.03
17:02:13 IST
Reason: