

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 466/2011

ALLAUDDIN @ MIR @ MALIK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARCOTICES CONTROL BUREAU

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pawan Bahl, Adv.
for Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
for Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant,
and in the interest of justice, post for hearing on 07.09.2016.

(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar

(Parveen Kumar)
AR-cum-PS