

Ö

ITEM NO.109(M)

COURT NO.3

SECTION II C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 466/2011

ALLAUDDIN @ MIR @ MALIK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARCOTICES CONTROL BUREAU

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/10/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pawan Kumar Bahl, Adv.

Mr. Veeresh K. Sharma, Adv.

for Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.

for Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks two weeks&#39; further time, so as to comply with the motion Bench order dated 7.9.2016.

Learned counsel opposite has no objection.

Let the typed evidence be placed on the record of the case, within a further period of two weeks.

Post for hearing thereafter.

(Renuka Sadana) (Parveen Kumar)

Assistant Registrar

AR-cum-PS