

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIC

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 466/2011

ALLAUDDIN @ MIR @ MALIK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARCOTICES CONTROL BUREAU

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/02/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pawan K. Bahl, Adv.
Mr. Veeresh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yashank Andhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr. M. Khandelwal, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant,
list this matter after three months.

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR